
Bid Results for Sealed Bid Timber Auction - August 6, 2024

Permit # Acres Expires Forester Percent Bid Bid Value

224019 20 8/6/2026 Nick Ronning Appraised $10,270.00

224020 11 8/6/2026 Marshall Graham Appraised $3,400.00

224021 57 8/6/2026 Corey Campbell 5% $3,937.00

224022 30 3/1/2027 Nick Ronning 106% $45,667.60

224023 11 5/6/2027 Garret DeChaine 5% $6,065.00

224024 66 3/1/2027 Nick Ronning 30% $70,700.00

Bid Results for Oral Bid Timber Auction - August 8, 2024

Permit # Acres Expires Forester Percent Bid Bid Value

224025 35.5 8/8/2026 Marshall Graham 87% $19,999.65

224026 53 8/8/2026 Garret DeChaine 90% $7,828.00

224027 20.6 8/6/2026 Marshall Graham 50% $10,875.00

224028 50 8/8/2026 Corey Campbell Appraised $6,798.00

224029 16 8/8/2026 Garret DeChaine 60% $1,292.80

224030 38 3/1/2027 Nick Ronning 60% $24,362.00

224031 38.5 8/8/2026 Marshall Graham 61% $24,182.20

224032 58 8/8/2026 Corey Campbell 55% $13,276.25

224033 7 5/8/2027 Garret DeChaine 100% $5,280.00

224034 24.7 8/8/2026 Marshall Graham 96% $20,482.00

224035 25 8/8/2026 Corey Campbell 80% $17,680.00

224036 40 8/8/2026 Garret DeChaine 126% $47,665.60

Purchased By

Big "H" Logging

Lone Oak Logging

Big "H" Logging

MRJ Logging

Donald Gross & Sons

John Gilbertson Jr.

Timber Auction Results - August 6 & 8, 2024

701 Minnesota Ave NW, Suite 234 | Bemidji, MN 56601-3178
218-333-4210 | nrm.beltrami@co.beltrami.mn.us

T Erickson Logging

Rieger Logging

J & N Logging

J & N Logging

MRJ Logging

J & N Logging

Boreen Timber Harvesting

Eichstadt Logging

MRJ Logging

Joel Wendorff

Lowell Joy

Ben Klisch

Purchased By



Sealed Bid Timber Auction Product Summary Oral Bid Timber Auction Product Summary
Tuesday, August 6, 2024 Tuesday, August 8, 2024

Product
Amount 

Sold
Value $

Average 
Price

Product Amount Sold Value $
Average 

Price
Ash pulp 120 1,200.00$ 10.00$       Ash pulp 122 1,936.00$ 15.87$       

Aspen pulp 3,822 129,338.60$ 33.84$       Aspen pulp 2,135 102,511.60$ 48.01$       

Balm of Gilead pulp 100 4,032.00$ 40.32$       Balsam pulp 29 309.60$ 10.68$       

Balsam pulp 41 390.00$ 9.51$         Basswood bolts 200 8,050.00$ 40.25$       

Birch pulp 27 262.00$ 9.70$         Basswood pulp 180 2,655.00$ 14.75$       

Black Spruce 35 350.00$ 10.00$       Birch pulp 15 241.50$ 16.10$       

Jack Pine pulp 5 105.00$ 21.00$       Dead Jack Pine 42 168.00$ 4.00$         

Mixed Hardwoods 1 10.00$ 10.00$       Jack Pine pulp 156 2,502.80$ 16.04$       

Red Pine pulp 425 3,570.00$ 8.40$         Jack Pine Pulp & Bolts 487 17,280.00$ 35.48$       

White Spruce pulp 10 92.00$ 9.20$         Mixed Hardwoods 212 3,358.20$ 15.84$       

White Spruce Pulp & Bolts 47 690.00$ 14.68$       Oak pulp 60 1,084.80$ 18.08$       

Total Cords: 4,633 Red Pine bolts 380 23,720.00$ 62.42$       

Total Value: $140,039.60 Red Pine pulp 640 11,024.00$ 17.23$       

Red Pine Pulp & Bolts 1,125 24,055.00$ 21.38$       

White Spruce pulp 50 775.00$ 15.50$       

White Spruce Pulp & Bolts 5 50.00$ 10.00$       

Total Cords: 5,838 

Total Value: $199,721.50 ,

701 Minnesota Ave NW, Suite 234 | Bemidji, MN 56601-3178
218-333-4210 | nrm.beltrami@co.beltrami.mn.us

Timber Auction Results - August 6 & 8, 2024



Product Volume Sold Value $ Average Price
Ash pulp 737 8,819.10$                11.97$                  

Aspen pulp 12,772 531,111.40$           41.58$                  

Balm of Gilead pulp 210 8,784.00$                41.83$                  

Balsam pulp 390 4,141.60$                10.62$                  

Balsam Pulp & Bolts 170 1,700.00$                10.00$                  

Basswood bolts 200 8,050.00$                40.25$                  

Basswood pulp 645 9,301.40$                14.42$                  

Basswood Pulp & Bolts 445 9,193.20$                20.66$                  

Birch pulp 232 3,631.00$                15.65$                  

Birch Pulp & Bolts 220 4,224.00$                19.20$                  

Black Spruce 50 470.00$                   9.40$                    

Dead Jack Pine 62 358.60$                   5.78$                    

Jack Pine pulp 161 2,607.80$                16.20$                  

Jack Pine Pulp & Bolts 603 23,351.80$              38.73$                  

Maple pulp 355 5,876.00$                16.55$                  

Mixed Hardwoods 697 12,183.70$              17.48$                  

Oak pulp 80 1,468.80$                18.36$                  

Red & White Pine bolts 230 20,700.00$              90.00$                  

Red & White Pine pulp 70 1,575.00$                22.50$                  

Red Oak Pulp & Bolts 60 1,074.00$                17.90$                  

Red Pine bolts 1,030 79,100.00$              76.80$                  

Red Pine pulp 1,135 15,786.80$              13.91$                  

Red Pine Pulp & Bolts 1,605 46,554.00$              29.01$                  

Tamarack pulp 1 4.00$                        4.00$                    

White Spruce pulp 105 1,317.00$                12.54$                  

White Spruce Pulp & Bolts 167 4,496.00$                26.92$                  

701 Minnesota Ave NW, Suite 234 | Bemidji, MN 56601-3178

     Total Cords Year-to-Date:                              22,432

Grand Total Value Sold Year-to-Date:        $805,879.20

218-333-4210 | nrm.beltrami@co.beltrami.mn.us

All Timber Sold Year-To-Date 2024


